
N DIV: LOT 19 & 105 FT N & S BY 
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HALL ANNIE L
1261 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTEE:

STEWART ANNIE L NKA A

HALL ANNIE L

1274/0043 5/01/2014 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNIE L STEWART AS PR

ANNIE L STEWART
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PRMT:1:1: PERMIT FOR SIDING

586 REMODEL 15 11/27/1995

HX Base Yr

566 NE LEON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,490 87.0151 97.46 145,215 1920 1920 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1383

BAS 221 100 221 11,846

BAS 1,162 100 1,162 62,287

FCP 220 25 55 2,948

FOP 32 30 10 536

FST 77 55 42 2,251

1,712 1,490 79,868

BAS= W25 BAS= W17 S13 E17 N13$ S13 W6 FST= W11 S7 E11 N7$ S7
FCP= W11 S20 E11 N20$ S20 E12 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E19N40$.

BAS

25
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6
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20

12

19
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17

13

FST

11
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11

7

FCP

11

20

11

20

FOP4

8

4
8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-367.00 105.00 7,035.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 3,342

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-352.00 105.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,730


